

Cr.A No 4 of 2014

01.10.2024. Present: Ms. Menka Raj Chauhan, Dy.A.G. for
the respondents-State.

Fresh steps for service of respondent
No.2 are awaited. Let the same be awaited for two
weeks.

List on 26.10.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

01.10.2024.
(G.M)