

CR.A-4 of 2014

02.05.2025 Present: Ms. Archana Negi, Dy. AG for appellant-State.

Consequential steps qua respondent No. 2 in terms of order dated 11.03.2025 are awaited. Let the same be awaited for three weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

02.05.2025

(Vriti)